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Christopher Castonguay

From: Rick Martinelli - Ben Franklin Park
Sent: September 16, 2019 7:44 PM
To: ed@ocua.ca
Subject: Invoice #9916

 
Ben Franklin Park  
191 Knoxdale Rd.  
Ottawa, ON  K2G 3J1  
Phone: 613-829-3663  
Fax:  

INVOICE 
Invoice number: 9916 
Invoice date: 10/1/2019 
Terms: Due on Receipt
Due date: 10/1/2019 

 
Bill to:  
Ottawa-Carleton Ultimate Association  
Christopher Castonguay 
875 Bank Street, Suite 1  
Ottawa, ON K1S 3W4  
 

 
Reservation 
#:  

2957234 

Home 
Phone:  

 

Cell Phone:   
Work 
Phone:  

613-860-
6282  

 

Description Dates/Times QtyRate Price 

Rental - Ultimate: 
Field 3  
Super Prime = $24,000 
 
Dates excluded: December 25th 2019 and January 
1st 2020 
 
Added:  
Field #2 April 22 & 29 - 10 x $200 = $2,000 

Wed 11/6/2019 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 11/13/2019 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 11/20/2019 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 11/27/2019 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 12/4/2019 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 12/11/2019 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 12/18/2019 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 1/8/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 1/15/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 1/22/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 1/29/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 2/5/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 

1 $26000.00$26000.00 
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Wed 2/12/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 2/19/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 2/26/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 3/4/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 3/11/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 3/18/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 3/25/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 4/1/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 4/8/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 4/15/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 4/22/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 4/29/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 

  
Additional items/services: 
  
   Discount: $0.00 
   Tax: $3,380.00 
   Subtotal: $29,380.00
   Paid: $17,430.00
   Balance: $11,950.00
 
Payment history 
7/11/2019 #9916  Check $5,452.00
9/16/2019   Check $11,978.00
Payment Terms:  
20% due August 1, 2019- $5424.00 
 
Revised amounts- 
Due October 1, 2019- $11,978.00 
Due January 1, 2020- $11,978.00 
 

PLEASE MAKE CHEQUES PAYABLE TO 6732283 CANADA INC. 

Thank you for supporting the Superdome at Ben Franklin Park.  

Please read the contractual obligations below. Receipt of this invoice/contract in person, by email or mail 
indicates acceptance of the rental terms and conditions. Full payment prior to your rental period or your 
contract will be deemed null and void. 
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Christopher Castonguay

From: Tena How - Ben Franklin Park
Sent: September 18, 2019 1:33 PM
To: ed@ocua.ca
Subject: Invoice #9917

 
Ben Franklin Park  
191 Knoxdale Rd.  
Ottawa, ON  K2G 3J1  
Phone: 613-829-3663  
Fax:  

INVOICE 
Invoice number: 9917 
Invoice date: 10/1/2019 
Terms: Due on Receipt
Due date: 10/1/2019 

 
Bill to:  
Ottawa-Carleton Ultimate Association  
Christopher Castonguay 
875 Bank Street, Suite 1  
Ottawa, ON K1S 3W4  
 

 
Reservation 
#:  

2957241 

Home 
Phone:  

 

Cell Phone:   
Work 
Phone:  

613-860-
6282  

 

Description Dates/Times Qty Rate Price 

Rental - Ultimate: 
Field 3 = $19,200 
 
Date excluded: December 26th 2019 
 
Added: 
field #2 Jan 2 - 4 x $105 = $420 
field #2 April 23 - 4 x $200 = $800 

Thu 11/7/2019 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 11/14/2019 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 11/21/2019 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 11/28/2019 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 12/5/2019 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 12/12/2019 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 12/19/2019 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 1/2/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 1/9/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 1/16/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 1/23/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 1/30/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 2/6/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 2/13/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 2/20/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 2/27/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 3/5/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 3/12/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 3/19/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 3/26/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 4/2/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 4/9/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 4/16/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Thu 4/23/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 

1 $20420.00 $20420.00 
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Christopher Castonguay

From: Rick Martinelli - Ben Franklin Park
Sent: September 16, 2019 7:53 PM
To: ed@ocua.ca
Subject: Invoice #9918

 
Ben Franklin Park  
191 Knoxdale Rd.  
Ottawa, ON  K2G 3J1  
Phone: 613-829-3663  
Fax:  

INVOICE 
Invoice number: 9918 
Invoice date: 10/1/2019 
Terms: Due on Receipt
Due date: 10/1/2019 

 
Bill to:  
Ottawa-Carleton Ultimate Association  
Christopher Castonguay 
875 Bank Street, Suite 1  
Ottawa, ON K1S 3W4  
 

 
Reservation 
#:  

2957250 

Home 
Phone:  

 

Cell Phone:   
Work 
Phone:  

613-860-
6282  

 

Description Dates/Times Qty Rate Price 

Rental - Ultimate: 
Field 1 
Field 2 
Field 3  
 
Date excluded: December 20 & 27, April 10 
 
{Winter Non Prime 3 fields (Nov 1 - Apr 30): $375.00 
Per Hour} 

Fri 11/1/2019 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 11/8/2019 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 11/15/2019 10:00 PM-
11:30 PM 
Fri 11/22/2019 10:00 PM-
11:30 PM 
Fri 11/29/2019 10:00 PM-
11:30 PM 
Fri 12/6/2019 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 12/13/2019 10:00 PM-
11:30 PM 
Fri 1/3/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 1/10/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 1/17/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 1/24/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 1/31/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 

36.0$375.00 $13500.00 
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Fri 2/7/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 2/14/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 2/21/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 2/28/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 3/6/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 3/13/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 3/20/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 3/27/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 4/3/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 4/17/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 4/24/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 
Fri 5/1/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 
PM 

  
Additional items/services: 
  
   Discount:$0.00 
   Tax: $1,755.00 
   Subtotal: $15,255.00
   Paid: $9,153.00 
   Balance: $6,102.00 
 
Payment history 
7/11/2019 # 1541  Check $3,051.00
9/16/2019   Check $6,102.00
Payment Terms: 
20% due August 1, 2019- $3,051.00 
40% due October 1, 2019- $6,102.00 
40% due January 1, 2020- $6,102.00 
 

PLEASE MAKE CHEQUES PAYABLE TO 6732283 CANADA INC. 

Thank you for supporting the Superdome at Ben Franklin Park.  

Please read the contractual obligations below. Receipt of this invoice/contract in person, by email or mail 
indicates acceptance of the rental terms and conditions. Full payment prior to your rental period or your 
contract will be deemed null and void. 

*Our strict policy effective June 1st, 2019 is "NO PAY, NO PLAY".  
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Christopher Castonguay

From: Katharine Vollett
Sent: August 12, 2019 1:08 PM
To: ed@ocua.ca
Subject: Invoice #9915

 
Ben Franklin Park  
191 Knoxdale Rd.  
Ottawa, ON  K2G 3J1  
Phone: 613-829-3663  
Fax:  

INVOICE 
Invoice number: 9915 
Invoice date: 10/1/2019 
Terms: Due on Receipt
Due date: 10/1/2019 

 
Bill to:  
Ottawa-Carleton Ultimate Association  
Christopher Castonguay 
875 Bank Street, Suite 1  
Ottawa, ON K1S 3W4  
H:  
W:613-860-6282  
C:  

 
Reservation 
#:  

2957228

Home Phone:   
Cell Phone:   
Work Phone:   
 

Description Dates/Times QtyRate Price 

Rental - Ultimate: 
Field 1 - February 2 
Field 3 - ALL other dates 
 
Date excluded - Sunday, April 12, 2020 
 
 
{Winter Prime 1 field (Nov 1 - Apr 30): $195.00 Per 
Hour} 

Sun 2/2/2020 8:00 PM-10:00 
PM 
Sun 3/1/2020 8:00 PM-10:00 
PM 
Sun 3/8/2020 8:00 PM-10:00 
PM 
Sun 3/15/2020 8:00 PM-10:00 
PM 
Sun 3/22/2020 8:00 PM-10:00 
PM 
Sun 3/29/2020 8:00 PM-10:00 
PM 
Sun 4/5/2020 8:00 PM-10:00 
PM 
Sun 4/19/2020 8:00 PM-10:00 
PM 
Sun 4/26/2020 8:00 PM-10:00 
PM 

18 $195.00 $3510.00 

  
Additional items/services: 
  
   Discount:$0.00 
   Tax: $456.30 
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Christopher Castonguay

From: Tena How - Ben Franklin Park
Sent: September 18, 2019 1:37 PM
To: ed@ocua.ca
Subject: Invoice #10091

 
Ben Franklin Park  
191 Knoxdale Rd.  
Ottawa, ON  K2G 3J1  
Phone: 613-829-3663  
Fax:  

INVOICE 
Invoice number: 10091 
Invoice date: 10/1/2019 
Terms: Due on Receipt
Due date: 10/1/2019 

 
Bill to:  
Ottawa-Carleton Ultimate Association  
Christopher Castonguay 
875 Bank Street, Suite 1  
Ottawa, ON K1S 3W4  
 

 
Reservation 
#:  

2979034 

Home 
Phone:  

 

Cell Phone:   
Work 
Phone:  

613-860-
6282  

 

Description Dates/Times QtyRate Price 

Rental - Ultimate: 
Field 1 
 
{Winter Super Prime 1 field (Nov 1 - Apr 30): $200.00 
Per Hour} 

Thu 11/7/2019 10:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Wed 11/13/2019 10:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 11/14/2019 10:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Wed 11/20/2019 10:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 11/21/2019 10:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Wed 11/27/2019 10:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 11/28/2019 10:00 PM-
11:00 PM 

7 $200.00 $1400.00 

  
Additional items/services: 
  
   Discount:$0.00 
   Tax: $182.00 
   Subtotal: $1,582.00
   Paid: $0.00 
   Balance: $1,582.00
 
Payment due in full at time of booking 
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Christopher Castonguay

From: Rick Martinelli - Ben Franklin Park
Sent: September 16, 2019 7:40 PM
To: ed@ocua.ca
Subject: Invoice #9914

 
Ben Franklin Park  
191 Knoxdale Rd.  
Ottawa, ON  K2G 3J1  
Phone: 613-829-3663  
Fax:  

INVOICE 
Invoice number: 9914 
Invoice date: 10/1/2019 
Terms: Due on Receipt
Due date: 10/1/2019 

 
Bill to:  
Ottawa-Carleton Ultimate Association  
Christopher Castonguay 
875 Bank Street, Suite 1  
Ottawa, ON K1S 3W4  
 

 
Reservation 
#:  

2957224 

Home 
Phone:  

 

Cell Phone:   
Work 
Phone:  

613-860-
6282  

 

Description Dates/Times QtyRate Price 

Rental - Ultimate: 
Field 2 {Winter Prime 1 field (Nov 1 - Apr 30): 
$195.00/Per Hour} 

Sun 11/3/2019 8:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Sun 11/10/2019 8:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Sun 11/17/2019 8:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Sun 11/24/2019 8:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Sun 12/1/2019 8:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Sun 12/8/2019 8:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Sun 12/15/2019 8:00 PM-9:00 
PM 

7 $195.00 $1365.00 

  
Additional items/services: 
  
   Discount:$0.00 
   Tax: $177.45 
   Subtotal: $1,542.45
   Paid: $925.47 
   Balance: $616.98 
 
Payment history 
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Christopher Castonguay

From: Rick Martinelli - Ben Franklin Park
Sent: September 16, 2019 7:55 PM
To: ed@ocua.ca
Subject: Invoice #10076

 
Ben Franklin Park  
191 Knoxdale Rd.  
Ottawa, ON  K2G 3J1  
Phone: 613-829-3663  
Fax:  

INVOICE 
Invoice number: 10076 
Invoice date: 10/1/2019 
Terms: Due on Receipt
Due date: 10/1/2019 

 
Bill to:  
Ottawa-Carleton Ultimate Association  
Christopher Castonguay 
875 Bank Street, Suite 1  
Ottawa, ON K1S 3W4  
 

 
Reservation 
#:  

2976913 

Home 
Phone:  

 

Cell Phone:   
Work 
Phone:  

613-860-
6282  

 

Description Dates/Times QtyRate Price 

Rental - Ultimate: 
Field 3 
 
Sept 28 - summer rate of $65 per field per hour 
October 16, 23, 26, 30 - fall rate of $125 per field per 
hour 

Sat 9/28/2019 8:30 PM-10:00 PM 
Wed 10/16/2019 7:30 PM-9:00 
PM 
Wed 10/23/2019 7:30 PM-9:00 
PM 
Sat 10/26/2019 8:30 PM-10:00 
PM 
Wed 10/30/2019 7:30 PM-9:00 
PM 

1 $847.50 $847.50

  
Additional items/services: 
  
   Discount:$0.00 
   Tax: $110.18
   Subtotal: $957.68
   Paid: $957.68
   Balance: $0.00 
 
Payment history 
9/16/2019   Check $957.68
Payment due in full at time of booking 
 

PLEASE MAKE CHEQUES PAYABLE TO 6732283 CANADA INC. 


